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1—
= W B om A PRk DX DY X Y {5 idnE T
BL- 28-41 BL- 28-42 265 17 6 10.000 -0.822 ~9.966  32322.150 -42567.833 ~18.199 14,959578
BL- 28-42 BL- 28-30 348 11 16 7.000 6.852 -1.433  32329.002 -42569.266 ~29,598 ~202.805496
BL- 28-30 BL- 28- 2 265 29 28 24,779 ~1.948  -24,702  32327.054 -42593,968 -55,733 108.6567884
BL- 28- 2 BL- 28- 3 220 49 29 3.924 -2.969 ~2.665  32324.085 -42596.533 ~83.,000 246.427000
BL- 28~ 3 BL- 28- 4 174 45 41 42.265  ~42,088 3.859  32281.997 -42592,674 -81.706 3438.842128
BL- 28- 4 BL- 28-31 151 27 11 40.879 -35.909 19.835  282246.088 —42573.139 ~58,312 2093.925608
BL- 28-31 BL- 28-~40 61 26 43 30.178 14.425 26.507 32260.513 -42546.632 -12.270 ~176.994750
BL- 28-40 BL- 28-28 348 55 51 16.636 16.345 -3.,002 B82275.858 -42549,634 11.235 172.401075
BL- 28-28 BL- 28-41 350 5 16 47.828 47.114 ~-8.288  323822.972 —~42B557.867 0.000 0.000000
& &t 5695.323027
1.2 2847.6615135

[T - 2847 .66 MkM
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BL- 28— 1 BL- 28-30 265 29 27 9.196 -0.723 ~9,.168  32329.002 -42569.266 ~-11.101 8.026023

BL- 28-30 BL- 28-42 168 11 16 7.000 ~6.852 1.433  B32322.150 -42567.833 ~18.836 129.064272

BL~ 28-42 BL- 28-41 85 17 6 10.000 0.822 9.966 32322.972 -42557.867 -7.437 -6.113214

BL- 28-41 BL~ 28-29 350 4 49 1.730 1.704 ~0.298  32324.676 -42558.165 2.231 3.801624

BL- 28-29 BL- 28—~ 1 339 3 3 5.406 5.049 ~1.933  32329.725 -42560.098 0.000 0.000000
& &t 134.778705
1./2 67.3893526

[FTR 67.38 M#%M
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BL— 28-39 BL- 28-32 241 26 8 22.483  =10.750 -19.746  32224.618 -42561.459 -22.780 244 ,885000
BL- 28-32 BL- 28-83 151 27 14 40,131  -35,252 19.177 382189.366 -42542,282 -23.349 823.098948
BL- 28-33 BL- 28-38 65 18 52 12.135 5.068 11.026  32194.434 -42531.256 6.854 34.736072
BL— 28-38 BL- 28-21 336 14 18 2.579 2.360 -1.039 32196.794 -42532,295 16.841 89.744760
BL- 28-21 BL- 28-22 338 13 59 3.999 3.714 -1.483 32200.508 -42533.778 14.319 53.180766
BL— 28-22 BL- 28-23 341 7 156 3.996 3.781 -1.293  32204.289 -42535.071 11.543 43.644083
BL—~ 28-23 BL- 28-24 344 4 27 4.002 3.848 -1.098 32208.137 -42536.169 9.152 85.216896
BL~ 28-24 BL- 28-256 346 43 59 3.992 3.885 -0.916 32212.022 -42537.085 7.138 27.731130
BL- 28-25 BL- 28-26 348 19 20 4.002 3.919 -0.810 32215.941 -42537.895 5.412 21.209628
BL—~ 28-26 BL- 28-27 348 41 24 3.998 3.920 -0.784 32219.861 -42538.679 3.818 14.9666560
BL—~ 28-27 BL~ 28-39 348 55 47 15.801 15.507 ~-3.084 32235.368 -42541.713 0.000 0.000000
& & 1338.413843

669.2069215

669.20 M%M
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BL— 28-38 BL- 28-33 245 18 52 12.135 -5.068 —11.026 32189.366 -42542.282 -11.595 58.762460

BL- 28-33 BL- 28-34 151 26 7 1.999 ~1.756 0.956 32187.610 —42541.326 ~21.665 38.043740

BL— 28-34 BL- 28-37 656 19 28 11.977 5.000 10.883 32192.610 -—42530.443 -9.826 -49,130000

BL— 28-37 BL- 28-20 335 16 47 0.583 0.530 -0.244  32193.140 -42530.687 0.813 0.430890

BL- 28-20 BL- 28-38 336 15 50 1.414 1.294 ~0.6569 32194.434 -42531,256 0.000 0.000000
& & 48.108090
1./2 24.,0540450

1T 24,05 M%M





